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Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

Master of Information Security

Masters Examinations
2023/2024

Principles of Information Security
MIS 1201

1

25 September 2025

19.07.2025

# Index No. Result

247700191 B+

247700272 C

247700353 C

247700434 A

247700515 B

247700616 B+

247700787 B+

247700868 A

247700949 D+

2477010810 A-

2477011611 A-

2477012412 A-

2477014213 Ab

2477015914 B+

2477016715 Ab

2477017516 Ab

2477018317 B

2477019118 A

2477020519 B-

2477021320 A-

2477022121 B+

2477023122 B+

2477024823 B

2477025624 D
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